
 

 

CUCOLIS 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.12, No.5, Sep., 2015 
 
 

 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
Road Opp. Old I.I.M. Campus, 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630 Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE 

 
 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 
Science professionals to enable them to update their 

professional skill and knowledge.  
 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and 

Information Science in India and abroad gives information 
about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 

Information professionals, DO NOT 
 

· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 
· Miss out on much needed information for professional              

  development. 
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 
 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of 
selected articles, on request, for their personal and research 

use. 
 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 

covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. 
As usual this issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help 

the readers to retrieve precise information. 
 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 
 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or 
institutional membership of ADINET for financial year 2015-2016 are 

requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 
 

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 
Members of ADINET, is Rs.2000/-.  

 
 

September, 2015                                                                           

Publisher 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 



INDEX 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Journal 
 

VOLUME / ISSUE 
 

PAGE 
 

1 Archival Science Volume 15, Issue 3, September 2015 
1 

2 
 

Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 34, Issue 3, 2015 
1 

3 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 53, Issue 5/6, 2015 
1 

4 Collection Building Volume 34 Issue 4, 2015 
1 

5 D-Lib Magazine Volume 21, Number 9/10, 2015 
2 

6 Information Technology and Libraries Volume 34, Number 3, 2015 
2 

7 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 43 Issue 4, 2015 
3 

8 International Journal of Digital Curation Volume 10, Number 2, 2015 
3 

9 Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship : a 
quarterly publication of the Science and 
Technology Section, Association of College and 
Research Libraries 

Number 81, Summer 2015 

3 

10 Journal of Documentation Volume 71 Issue 6, 2015 
4 

11 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 27, Issue 3, 2015 
5 

12 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 28, Issue 3, Summer 2015 
5 

13 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 19 Issue 6, 2015 
5 

14 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 19 Issue 5, 2015 
6 

15 Journal of Library Administration Volume 55, Issue 7, 2015 
6 

16 Journal of Library Administration Volume 55, Issue 6, 2015 
6 

17 Library Hi Tech Volume 33 Issue 3, 2015 
7 

18 Library Hi Tech News Volume 32 Issue 8, 2015 
7 

19 Library Hi Tech News Volume 32 Issue 7, 2015 
8 

20 Library Review Volume 64 Issue 8/9, 2015 
8 

21 Library Review Volume 64 Issue 6/7, 2015 
9 

22 New Library World Volume 116 Issue 9/10, 2015 
9 

23 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 21, Issue 3, 2015 9 

24 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 31 Issue 4, 2015 
10 

25 Online Information Review Volume 39 Issue 7, 2015 
10 

26 Online Information Review Volume 39 Issue 6, 2015 11 

27 Online Information Review Volume 39 Issue 5, 2015 11 

28 Public Library Quarterly Volume 34, Issue 3, 2015 12 

29 Scientometrics Volume 104, Issue 3, September 2015 12 

30 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 32, Issue 4, 2015 
 13 

31 The Bottom Line Volume 28 Issue 3, 2015 
 13 

32 The Electronic Library Volume 33 Issue 5, 2015 
 13 

33 The Information Society Volume 31, Issue 5, 2015 
 14 

34 VINE Volume 45 Issue 4, 2015 
 14 

 Keyword Index  15 - 19 

 



1 
 

 

  

Archival Science 

  

Volume 15, Issue 3, September 2015 

 

1 Title : Context-based aggregation of archival data: the role of authority records in the 

semantic landscape 

 Author : Ricardo Eito-Brun 

   
2 Title : Archival description and linked data: a preliminary study of opportunities and 

implementation challenges 

 Author : Karen F. Gracy 

   
3 Title : An XML schema for enhancing the semantic interoperability of archival 

description 

 Author : Richard Gartner 

   
4 Title : Event-based archival information organization 

 Author : Jinfang Niu 

   
  Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 

 

 

Volume 34, Issue 3, 2015 

 

5 Title : The Impact of Library Support on Education Faculty Research Productivity: An 

Exploratory Study 

 Author : Christopher V. Hollister & Robert Schroeder 

 
  6 Title : Information Use in Communication Research: A Citation Analysis of Faculty 

Publication at the University of Houston 

 Author : Wenli Gao 

   
7 Title : A Phenomenological Study of Conservative Academic Librarians 

 Author : Kaetrena Davis Kendrick & Ione T. Damasco 

   
 

 

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 53, Issue 5/6, 2015 

 

8 Title : Imagining Our Own Approaches 

 Author : Linda Tuhiwai Smith 

  
 9 Title : Ka Pō, Ka Ao, Ka Awatea: The Interface between Epistemology and Māori 

Subject Headings 

 Author : Spencer C. Lilley 

  
 10 Title : Ki te Tika te Hanga, Ka Pakari te Kete: With the Right Structure We Weave a 

Strong Basket 

 Author : Penelope Bardenheier, Elizabeth H. Wilkinson & Hēmi Dale (Te Rarawa, Te 

Aupōuri) 

  
 11 Title : He Matapihi Mā Mua, Mō Muri: The Ethics, Processes, and Procedures Associated 

with the Digitization of Indigenous Knowledge—The Pei Jones Collection 

 Author : Hēmi Whaanga, David Bainbridge, Michela Anderson, Korii Scrivener, Papitha 

Cader, Tom Roa & Te Taka Keegan 

  
   Collection Building 

  Volume 34 Issue 4, 2015 

 

12 Title : Minding the Gap: eBook package purchasing 

 Author : Erin E. Kerby , Kelli Trei  

 keywords: Acquisitions , eBooks , Package deals 

  
 



2 
 

13 Title : Determinants of academic law libraries’ use, collections, and services among the 

faculty members: a case study of University of Peshawar 

 Author : Ghalib Khan , Rubina Bhatti  

 keywords: Pakistan , Academic law libraries , Khyber Pakhtunkhwa , Law faculty 

members , University of Peshawar ,Users studies 

  
 14 Title : Build it and they will come: integrating unique collections and undergraduate 

research 

 Author : Matthew Cook  

 keywords: Archives , Undergraduate research , Special collections 

  
 15 Title : Interviews with collection development managers 

 Author : Kay Ann Cassell  

 keywords: Collaboration , Collection development , Changing formats 

  
 16 Title : A collection explosion: finding our collection roots and examining how we got 

from there to here 

 Author : Mary S. Laskowski , Jennifer A. Maddox Abbott , Michael A. Norman  

 keywords: Collection development , Collection management , Library history 

  
   D-Lib Magazine 

  Volume 21, Number 9/10, 2015 

 

17 Title : Success Criteria for the Development and Sustainable Operation of Virtual 

Research Environments  

 Author : Stefan Buddenbohm 

  
 18 Title : Enduring Access to Rich Media Content: Understanding Use and Usability 

Requirements  

 Author : Madeleine Casad, Oya Y. Rieger and Desiree Alexander 

  
 19 Title : Enhancing the LOCKSS Digital Preservation Technology  

 Author : David S. H. Rosenthal, Daniel L. Vargas, Tom A. Lipkis and Claire T. Griffin 

  
 20 Title : The Value of Flexibility on Long-term Value of Grant Funded Projects  

 Author : Lesley Parilla and Julia Blase 

  
 21 Title : Taking Control: Identifying Motivations for Migrating Library Digital Asset 

Management Systems  

 Author : Ayla Stein and Santi Thompson 

  
 22 Title : The Future of Institutional Repositories at Small Academic Institutions: Analysis 

and Insights  

 Author : Mary Wu 

  
   Information Technology and Libraries 

  Volume 34, Number 3, 2015 

 

23 Title : What Technology Skills Do Developers Need? A Text Analysis of Job Listings in 

Library and Information Science (LIS)  

 Author : Monica Maceli 

  
 24 Title : Evaluation of Semi-Automatic Metadata Generation Tools: A Survey of the 

Current State of the Art 

 Author : Jung-ran Park, Andrew Brenza 

  
 25 Title : Self-Archiving with Ease in an Institutional Repository: Microinteractions and the 

User Experience 

 Author : Sonya Betz, Robyn Hall 

 

  
 



3 
 

26 Title : Hidden Online Surveillance: What Librarians Should Know to Protect Their Own 

Privacy and That of Their Patrons 

 Author : Alexandre Fortier, Jacquelyn Burkell 

  
   Interlending & Document Supply 

  Volume 43 Issue 4, 2015 

 

27 Title : Developing responsive Resource Sharing services at an Australian regional 

university: University of Wollongong Library 

 Author : Rebecca Daly 

 
  28 Title : Assessing the Borrow Direct Engineering E-Book Pilot 

 Author : Douglas McGee 

 
  29 Title : User Analysis in the Borrow Direct Marketplace 

 Author : Peter D. Collins 

  
 30 Title : Promoting ILL/DD within the Jiangsu Academic Library & Information System in 

China by small consortia 

 Author : Qingkui Xi , Qian Zhang , Feng Ni , Guiting Cha , Ping Bao 

  
 31 Title : Article delivery using ReadCube Access: A report on use in five US libraries 

 Author : Mark Merwyn England , Liza Weisbrod , Christy Jarvis 

  
 32 Title : To each his own: how to provide a library user with an article respecting licence 

agreements. 

 Author : Silvana Mangiaracina , Ornella Russo , Alessandro Tugnoli 

  
   International Journal of Digital Curation 

  Volume 10, Number 2, 2015 

 

33 Title : Content Curation for Research: A Framework for Building a ―Data Museum‖ 

 Author : San Cannon 

  
 24 Title : Collection, Curation, Citation at Source: Publication@Source 10 Years On 

 Author : Jeremy Frey, Simon J. Coles, Colin Bird, Cerys Willoughby 

  
 35 Title : Project to Production: Digital Preservation at the Houses of Parliament, 2010–

2020 

 Author : Christopher Fryer 

  
 36 Title : Twenty Years of Data Management in the British Atmospheric Data Centre 

 Author : Sam Pepler, Sarah Callaghan 

  
 37 Title : Research Data Management in a Developing Country: A Personal Journey 

 Author : Martie van Deventer, Heila Pienaar 

  
   Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship : a quarterly publication 

of the Science and Technology Section, Association of College and 

Research Libraries 

  Number 81, Summer 2015 

 

38 Title : Hunting for Knowledge: Using a Scavenger Hunt to Orient Graduate Veterinary 

Students 

 Author : Caitlin Pike, IUPUI and Kristine M. Alpi 

  
 39 Title : Information Literacy in Mathematics Undergraduate Education: Where Does It 

Stand Today? 

 Author : Jeffra Diane Bussmann, California State University, East Bay and Jeffrey D. Bond 

  
 



4 
 

40 Title : Converting STEM Doctoral Dissertations into Patent Applications: A Study of 

Chemistry, Physics, Mathematics, and Chemical Engineering Dissertations from 

CIC Institutions 

 Author : Nancy J. Butkovich 

  
 41 Title : Winning the Popularity Contest: Researcher Preference When Selecting 

Resources for Civil Engineering, Computer Science, Mathematics and Physics 

Dissertations 

 Author : Daniel S. Dotson and Tina P. Franks 

  
 42 Title : Using Participatory and Service Design to Identify Emerging Needs and 

Perceptions of Library Services among Science and Engineering Researchers 

Based at a Satellite Campus 

 Author : Andrew Johnson, University of Colorado Boulder, Rebecca Kuglitsch 

  
   Journal of Documentation 

  Volume 71 Issue 6, 2015 

 

43 Title : Seek, share, or withhold: information trading in MMORPGs 

 Author : J. Tuomas Harviainen , Juho Hamari  

 keywords: Information systems , Games , Information practices , Information 

economies , Social information , Virtual worlds 

  
 44 Title : Online information encountering: modeling the process and influencing factors 

 Author : Tingting Jiang , Fang Liu , Yu Chi  

 keywords: Serendipity , Information encountering , Model , Process , Factors 

  
 45 Title : Resource sharing in Latin America 

 Author : Stephen G Marvin  

 keywords: Academic libraries , Consortia , Collaboration , Resources , University libraries 

  
 46 Title : Grey literature – grey sources? Nuancing the view on professional 

documentation: The case of Swedish archaeology 

 Author : Lisa Börjesson  

 keywords: Public sector organizations , Archaeology , Cluster 

analysis , Documentation , Private sector organizations ,Referencing 

  
 47 Title : Infrastructure as intermeditation – from archives to research infrastructures 

 Author : Sheila Anderson , Tobias Blanke  

 keywords: Archives , History , Interconnection , Knowledge management systems , Online 

databases 

  
 48 Title : The role of emotions in online information seeking and sharing: A case study of 

consumer awareness 

 Author : Reijo Savolainen  

 keywords: Internet , Information , Communication 

  
 49 Title : Replacing the ideology of information by exploring domains of knowledge: A case 

study of the periodization of Philippine history and its application to information 

studies 

 Author : Brendan Luyt  

 keywords: Philippines , Asia , History , Wikipedia , Domain analysis , Wikis 

  
 50 Title : Focus group interview through storytelling: Researching pre-school children’s 

attitudes towards books and reading 

 Author : Tjaša Jug , Polona Vilar  

 keywords: Methodology , Attitudes , Adaptation , Focus group 

interview , Kindergarten , Pre-school children 

 

 

  
 



5 
 

  Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 

  Volume 27, Issue 3, 2015 

 

51 Title : Electronic Resource Management and Design 

 Author : Kimberly R. Abrams 

 
  52 Title : Community Organizing for Database Trial Buy-In by Patrons 

 Author : JJ Pionke 

  
 53 Title : Finding a Way: Library Master Agreements at the University of Tennessee 

 Author : Corey S. Halaychik 

  
   Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  Volume 28 Issue 5, 2015 

 

54 Title : Completing a PhD in business and management: A brief guide to doctoral 

students and universities 

 Author : Yogesh K Dwivedi , M. N. Ravishankar , Antonis Constantinou Simintiras  

 keywords: Business and management , Doctoral research , Doctorate in business 

administration (DBA) , PhD ,Publication strategy , Rigour and quality 

  
 55 Title : Understanding customer perceptions of internet banking: the case of the UK 

 Author : Mohana Shanmugam , Yen-Yao Wang , Hatem Bugshan , Nick Hajli  

 keywords: UK , Internet banking , Security , Social media , Customer perception 

  
 56 Title : A keyword-based organizing framework for ERP intellectual contributions 

 Author : Adam Fadlalla , Farzaneh Amani  

 keywords: Dominance , Persistence , Enterprise resource planning (ERP) , Intellectual 

contributions , Keywords ,Organizing framework 

  
 57 Title : Effects of decision rationality on ERP adoption extensiveness and organizational 

performance 

 Author : Saira Kharuddin , Soon-Yau Foong , Rosmila Senik  

 keywords: Organizational performance , Enterprise resource planning (ERP) , Decision 

rationality , Economic benefits ,Institution pressures , System usage 

  
 58 Title : The relationship between attitude toward using and customer satisfaction with 

mobile application services: An empirical study from the life insurance industry 

 Author : Chen-Ying Lee , Chih-Hsuan Tsao , Wan-Chuan Chang  

 keywords: Customer satisfaction , Perceived playfulness , Technology acceptance 

model , Compatibility , Life insurance 

  
 59 Title : Critical design and evaluation factors of mobile business models: ―Road block‖ 

eradicators for mobile networks operators 

 Author : Mutaz M. Al-Debei , Enas Al-Lozi , Omar Al-Hujran  

 keywords: Business model , Design factors , Mobile business , Mobile network operators 

  
 60 Title : Finding the tipping point for a CEO to say yes to an ERP: a case study 

 Author : Parag Uma Kosalge , Elizabeth Ritz  

 keywords: SME , ERP , Adoption , Drivers , Motivators , Enterprise systems 

  
   Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 19 Issue 6, 2015 

 

61 Title : Individual variables with an impact on knowledge sharing: the critical role of 

employees’ ignorance 

 Author : John Israilidis , Evangelia Siachou , Louise Cooke , Russell Lock  

 keywords: Multinational companies , Knowledge sharing , Aerospace and defense 

industry , Employees’ ignorance ,Moderating variables 

  
 



6 
 

62 Title : Knowledge sharing in knowledge-intensive manufacturing firms. An empirical 

study of its enablers 

 Author : Vincenzo Cavaliere , Sara Lombardi , Luca Giustiniano  

 keywords: Organizational structure , Knowledge sharing , Self-efficacy , Individual 

enablers , Organic management systems , Supportive leadership 

  
 63 Title : Knowledge sharing and affective commitment: the mediating role of 

psychological ownership 

 Author : Jian Li , Ling Yuan , Lutao Ning , Jason Li-Ying  

 keywords: Innovation , Knowledge sharing , Knowledge management , Human resource 

management 

  
 64 Title : Engineering knowledge and information needs in Italy and Japan: bridging the 

gap between theory and practice 

 Author : Giustina Secundo , Remy Magnier-Watanabe , Peter Heisig  

 keywords: Knowledge asset , Engineering , Knowledge management , Information 

need , Knowledge need 

  
 65 Title : Citation classics published in Knowledge Management journals. Part II: studying 

research trends and discovering the Google Scholar Effect 

 Author : Alexander Serenko , John Dumay  

 keywords: Research , Sciences , Knowledge management 

  
   Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 19 Issue 5, 2015 

 

66 Title : From knowledge to knowing, from boundaries to boundary construction 

 Author : Claude Paraponaris , Martine Sigal  

  
 67 Title : Solicitation of experts in an undetermined environment: the case of a polar 

exploration 

 Author : Jean-Philippe Bootz , Pascal Lievre , Eric Schenk  

  
 68 Title : Outsourcing of strategic resources and capabilities: opposing choices in the 

commercial aircraft manufacturing 

 Author : Aurelie Beaugency , Mustafa Erdem Sakinç , Damien Talbot  

  
 69 Title : Sourcing knowledge for innovation: knowledge reuse and creation in project 

teams 

 Author : Anis Khedhaouria , Arshad Jamal  

  
 70 Title : Living Lab as knowledge system: an actual approach for managing urban service 

projects? 

 Author : Valerie Lehmann , Marina Frangioni , Patrick Dubé  

  
   Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 55, Issue 7, 2015 

71 Title : LIS Leadership and Leadership Education: A Matter of Gender 

 Author : Christina Neigel 

  
 72 Title : READ-ing Our Way to Success: Using the READ Scale to Successfully Train 

Reference Student Assistants in the Referral Model 

 Author : Lisa Vassady, Alyssa Archer & Eric Ackermann 

  
   Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 55, Issue 6, 2015 

 

73 Title : 
Teachers' Reactions to Learning Commons in Secondary Schools 

 Author : Lindsay J. McCunn & Robert Gifford 

  
 



7 
 

74 Title : Encouraging Better Graphic Design in Libraries: a Creative Commons 

Crowdsourcing Approach 

 Author : Veronica Arellano Douglas & April Aultman Becker 

  
   Library Hi Tech 

  Volume 33 Issue 3, 2015 

 

75 Title : A study on the user evaluation for an RDA-based Korean bibliography retrieval 

system 

 Author : Seulki Do , Sam G. Oh , Sungin Lee  

  
 76 Title : A multi-source book review system for reducing information overload and 

accommodating individual styles 

 Author : Gloria Yi-Ming Kao , Chi-Chieh Peng  

  
 77 Title : ―How do I send an Email?‖: Technology Challenges for First-Year Students in the 

College Library 

 Author : Michelle Eichelberger , Bonnie Brubaker Imler  

  
 78 Title : Usability study of the mobile library App: an example from Chongqing University 

 Author : Qunyi Wei , Zhaoxin Chang , Qin Cheng  

  
 79 Title : The use of Geographic Information System in the development and utilization of 

ancient local chronicles 

 Author : Suoling Zhu , Ping Bao  

  
 80 Title : An informetrics view of the relationship between internet ethics, computer ethics 

and cyberethics 

 Author : Omwoyo Bosire Onyancha  

  
 81 Title : Beyond TIFF and JPEG2000: PDF/A as an OAIS submission information package 

container 

 Author : Yan Han  

  
 82 Title : A method for automatic analysis Table of Contents in Chinese books 

 Author : Jing Chen , Quan Lu  

  
   Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 32 Issue 8, 2015 

 

83 Title : Building a new academic library Web site 

 Author : Ann Johnston , Pamela Greenlee , Matthew W Marcukaitis , Ian M Lopshire  

 keywords: University , Library , Web site , Academic , Technology , Modern , Responsive 

design , Development 

  
 84 Title : TMI: using a library staff wiki to manage information and improve 

communication 

 Author : Katherine Stiwinter , Patricia R. Jordan  

 keywords: Libraries , Technology , Library services , Information resources 

management , Education , Co-operation 

  
 85 Title : 

Cloud libraries 

 Author : Mayank Yuvaraj  

 keywords: Cloud computing in libraries , Cloud libraries 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 



8 
 

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 32 Issue 7, 2015 

86 Title : 
On the horizon: the 2015 Canadian Library Association: last? But not lease 

 Author : Martin Kesselman  

 keywords: Libraries , Technology , Conferences 

  
 87 Title : ―Through the looking glass: envisioning new library technologies‖ how 

inexpensive computers can transform information access and literacy 

 Author : Peter Fernandez  

 keywords: Cloud computing , Library applications , Moore’s law , Microcomputers , C.H.I.P 

  
 88 Title : Getting acquainted with social networks and apps: Tumblin’ through the visual 

web 

 Author : Katie Elson Anderson  

 keywords: Social media , Internet , Social networks , Visual web 

  
 89 Title : Students at the center in emerging academic models: embedded information 

literacy and distance services in the University of Wisconsin System Flex degree 

 Author : Kristin M. Woodward  

 keywords: Information literacy , Competency based education , Distance 

services , Embedded library 

  
 90 Title : Security threats, risks and open source cloud computing security solutions for 

libraries 

 Author : Mayank Yuvaraj  

 keywords: Cloud computing , Data breaches , Data loss , Traffic hijacking , Insecure 

interfaces , Denial of service attacks ,Malicious insiders 

  
 91 Title : Integrating tools to remote access facility for improved online experience 

 Author : Tanmay De Sarkar  

 keywords: Libraries , Technology , Library services , EZ proxy , Remote access , VPN 

  
   Library Review 

  Volume 64 Issue 8/9, 2015 

 

92 Title : Research Growth in LIS during Last Decade: A Study 

 Author : Ramesh Pandita , Shivendra Singh 

  
 93 Title : The Issues and Challenges facing a Digital Library with a Special Focus on the 

University of Calgary 

 Author : Bennett Thomas 

  
 94 Title : Reference Service Evaluation at an African Academic Library: The User 

Perspective 

 Author : Lili Luo , Viscount B. Buer 

  
 95 Title : Problems and Prospects of implementing Cloud Computing in university libraries: 

a case study of Banaras Hindu University library system 

 Author : Mayank Yuvaraj 

  
 96 Title : APPLICATION OF KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT FACTORS ON CUSTOMER 

RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT PROCESS 

 Author : Chin Wei Chong , Ghazaleh Hasanian , Geok Chew Gan 

  
 97 Title : An investigation of the training needs on emotional intelligence of academic 

librarians 

 Author : Asad Khan , Mohamad Noorman Masrek , Fuziah Mohd Nadzar 

  
    

 



9 
 

Library Review 

  Volume 64 Issue 6/7, 2015 

 

98 Title : The impact factor: a case study of medical journals 

 Author : Linda Cox , David Ellis  

  
 99 Title : The impact of information and communication technologies on informal scientific 

communication: A naturalistic inquiry approach 

 Author : Ahmed Shehata , David Ellis , Allen Foster  

  
 100 Title : Cross-language information seeking behaviour English vs Arabic 

 Author : Asma Al-Wreikat , Pauline Rafferty , Allen Foster  

  
 101 Title : Everyday life information seeking behaviour in relation to the environment: 

Disposable information? 

 Author : Janet Mawby , Allen Foster , David Ellis  

  
 102 Title : A discussion of problems in implementing organisational cultural change: 

Developing a learning organisation in University Libraries 

 Author : Saowapha Limwichitr , Judith Broady-Preston , David Ellis  

  
 103 Title : Summer schools in library service at Aberystwyth (1917-1928) 

 Author : Julie Mathias  

  
   New Library World 

  Volume 116 Issue 9/10, 2015 

104 Title : 
How we missed the boat: reading scholarship and the field of LIS 

 Author : Keren Dali  

 keywords: Library & Information Science , Diversity , Paradigm , Academic 

hiring , Corporate university , Reading scholarship 

  
 105 Title : Second national accessibility survey: librarians, patrons, and disabilities 

 Author : Laurie J Bonnici , Stephanie L. Maatta , Jackie Brodsky , Jennifer Elaine Steele  

 keywords: National Library Service , USA , Disabilities , Blind and physically 

handicapped , Information technologies , LIS education 

  

 106 Title : 
The correct language of cataloguing local publications in East Africa 

 Author : Isaac M.N. Kigongo-Bukenya , Constant Okello-Obura , Eliz Nassali State  

 keywords: Cataloguing standards , Cataloguing practice , Subject cataloguing , Subject 

headings 

  

 107 Title : Practical aspects of implementation of institutional repositories in Africa with 

reference to the University of Nairobi 

 Author : 
Elisha Ondieki Makori , Dorothy Njiraine , Peninah Talam  

 keywords: Africa , Institutions of higher learning , Kenya , Implementation , Institutional 

repositories , University of Nairobi 

  

   
New Review of Academic Librarianship 

  Volume 21, Issue 3, 2015 

 

108 Title : Identifying and Exploring Future Trends Impacting on Academic Libraries: A 

Mixed Methodology Using Journal Content Analysis, Focus Groups, and Trend 

Reports 

 Author : Roisin Gwyer 



10 
 

  

 109 Title : 
Library as a Partner in Co-Designing Learning Spaces: A Case Study at Tampere 

University of Technology, Finland 

 Author : Johanna Tevaniemi, Jenni Poutanen & Riitta Lähdemäki 

  

 110 Title : Examination of the Nexus Between Academic Libraries and Accreditation: 

Lessons from Nigeria 

 Author : 

Christopher Nkiko, Promise Ilo, Jerome Idiegbeyan-Ose & Chidi Segun-Adeniran 

  

   OCLC Systems & Services: International digital library perspectives 

  Volume 31 Issue 4, 2015 

111 Title : 
Paths of the Mind 

 Author : Robert Fox 

  

 112 Title : 

Information organizations and the Lean approach to service delivery 

 Author : H Frank Cervone 

  

 113 Title : The role of Institutional Repositories in Developing the Communication of 

Scholarly Research 

 Author : Rebecca Mary Marsh 

  

 114 Title : Partnerships: The Engaged University and Library Publishing 

 Author : Laura Cruz , Rachel Fleming 

  

 115 Title : Image retrieval with SINCERITY: a search engine designed for our multilingual 

world! 

 Author : Elaine Menard , Vanessa Girouard 

  

   Online Information Review 

  Volume 39 Issue 7, 2015 

116 Title : A hybrid indicator for journal ranking: an example from the field of Health Care 

Sciences and Services 

 Author : 
Wen-Chin Hsu , Chih-Fong Tsai , Jia-Huan Li 

  

 117 Title : 

Updating controlled vocabularies by analysing query logs 

 Author : Mari Vállez , Rafael Pedraza-Jiménez , Lluís Codina , Saúl Blanco , Cristòfol 

Rovira 

  

 118 Title : Understanding the role of argument quality in the adoption of online reviews: An 

empirical study integrating value-based decision and needs theory 

 Author : 
Xi Xu , Zhong Yao 

  

 119 Title : Facebook Use by the Open Access Repository Users 

 Author : 
Jayan Chirayath Kurian 



11 
 

  

 120 Title : 
Trading with Privacy: The Price of Personal Information 

 Author : 
Nili Steinfeld 

  

   Online Information Review 

  Volume 39 Issue 6, 2015 

 

121 Title : Adoption of Mobile Social Networking Sites for Learning? 

 Author : Choy-Har Wong , Garry Wei-Han Tan , Siew-Phaik Loke , Keng-Boon Ooi 

  
 122 Title : Online Information Retrieval Behaviour and Economics of Attention 

 Author : Mustafa Utku Özmen 

  
 123 Title : Motivating Continued Knowledge Sharing in Crowdsourcing: The Impact of 

Different Types of Visual Feedback 

 Author : Misook Heo , Natalie Toomey 

  
 124 Title : Exploring the Role of Personality Traits in Followee Recommendation 

 Author : Antonela Tommasel , Alejandro Corbellini , Daniela Godoy , Silvia Schiaffino 

  
 125 Title : Online word-of-mouth as a predictor of television rating 

 Author : Ching-Chiang Yeh 

  
   Online Information Review 

  Volume 39 Issue 5, 2015 

 

126 Title : Making Open Access work: The ―state-of-the-art‖ in providing Open Access to 

scholarly literature 

 Author : Stephen Pinfield  

 keywords: Scholarly communication , Open Access , Scholarly journals , Open Access 

repositories , Research publishing 

  
 127 Title : Open Access Publishing, academic research and scholarly communication 

 Author : Robin Osborne  

 keywords: Open Access Publishing , Journal publishing , Editorial process , Peer 

review , Post-publication peer review ,Pre-publication peer review 

  
 128 Title : For what it’s worth – the open peer review landscape 

 Author : Andy Tattersall  

 keywords: Open Access , Altmetrics , Peer review , Open peer review , Post-publication peer 

review 

  
 129 Title : Funding models for Open Access digital data repositories 

 Author : Rob Kitchin , Sandra Collins , Dermot Frost  

 keywords: Repositories , Archives , Open Access , Open data , Funding 

  
 130 Title : The quandary between communication and certification: Individual academics’ 

views on Open Access and open scholarship 

 Author : Xiang Ren  

 keywords: Attitudes , Altmetrics , Scholarship , Open Access , Peer review , Academic 

publishing 

  
 131 Title : Barriers to Open Access uptake for researchers in Africa 

 Author : Moya Fox , Susannah Micaela Hanlon  

 keywords: African research visibility , Barriers to Open Access , Preservation of indigenous 

knowledge , Publishing funding mechanisms 

   

 

 

 



12 
 

  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 34, Issue 3, 2015 

 

132 Title : Big Changes Needed: Where to Find the Money? 

 Author : Carl Grant 

  
 133 Title : Digital Storytelling Based on the Association for Library Service to Children 

Competencies: A Learning Activity to Promote Values Associated with Social 

Justice 

 Author : Judi Moreillon 

  
 134 Title : How the Los Angeles Public Library Responded to Budget Cuts 

 Author : Diane L. Velasquez 

  
 135 Title : Public Libraries, Dual Constituencies, and Marketing 

 Author : Dennis Carrigan 

  
 136 Title : Choosing the Right Scanners for Your Library 

 Author : Robert Fuchs 

  
 137 Title : Library Card Campaigns and Sustaining Service: How Do Public Libraries Best 

Serve Poor Children? 

 Author : Glen E. Holt & Leslie Edmonds Holt 

  
   Scientometrics 

  Volume 104, Issue 3, September 2015 

 

138 Title : Innovation indices: the need for positioning them where they properly belong 

 Author : Jan Kozłowski 

  
 139 Title : Job mobility, peer effects, and research productivity in economics 

 Author : Thomas Bolli, Jörg Schläpfer 

  
 140 Title : 
Analysis of academic productivity based on Complex Networks 

 Author : R. Álvarez, E. Cahué, J. Clemente-Gallardo, A. Ferrer, D. Íñiguez 

  
 141 Title : Funding ratios in social science: the perspective of countries/territories level and 

comparison with natural sciences 

 Author : Xin Xu, Alice M. Tan, Star X. Zhao 

  
 142 Title : A bibliometric analysis of Technology Centres 

 Author : Fernanda Morillo, Preiddy Efrain-Garcia 

  
 143 Title : Independent simultaneous discoveries visualized through network analysis: the 

case of linear canonical transforms 

 Author : Sofia Liberman, Kurt Bernardo Wolf 

  
 144 Title : Exploring the scope of open innovation: a bibliometric review of a decade of 

research 

 Author : Adrián Kovács, Bart Van Looy, Bruno Cassiman 

  
 145 Title : Scientific collaboration dynamics in a national scientific system 

 Author : Anuška Ferligoj, Luka Kronegger, Franc Mali, Tom A. B. Snijders 

  
 146 Title : Predicting results of the research excellence framework using departmental h-

index: revisited 

 Author : O. Mryglod, R. Kenna, Yu. Holovatch, B. Berche 

 

 

 

  
 



13 
 

  Technical Services Quarterly 

  Volume 32, Issue 4, 2015 

 

147 Title : Managing Change in Copy Cataloging Procedure at the University of San Diego 

 Author : Julia I. Hess 

  
 148 Title : From Discovery to Delivery: Successful Systems Integration 

 Author : Sally Bryant & Gan Ye 

  
 149 Title : ―Deep in the Heart of Texzines:‖ Developing an Archival Zine Collection 

 Author : Jeremy Brett 

  
   The Bottom Line 

  Volume 28 Issue 3, 2015 

 

150 Title : Library savings through student labor 

 Author : Terrance Luther Cottrell , Brigitte Bell  

 keywords: Austerity , Students , Librarians , Service , Labor , Paraprofessionals 

  
 151 Title : Furthering the librarian’s journey: predicting terrorism? 

 Author : Kirstin Steele  

 keywords: Special libraries , Employment opportunities for librarians , Intelligence 

analysis , Library jargon , Terrorism informatics 

  
 152 Title : Fines, fees and funding: makerspaces standing apart 

 Author : Michael A Crumpton  

 keywords: Competencies , Transformative , Innovation , Sustainable , Funding , Makerspace 

  
 153 Title : Succession planning and staff development – a winning combination 

 Author : Sylvia D. Hall-Ellis  

 keywords: Managers , Succession planning , Professional development , Administrators 

  
   The Electronic Library 

  Volume 33 Issue 5, 2015 

 

154 Title : Perceptions and acceptance of librarians towards using Facebook and Twitter to 

promote library services in Oyo State, Nigeria 

 Author : Omobolanle Serifat Fasola  

 keywords: Librarians , Facebook , Perception , Acceptance , Twitter , Social media 

  
 155 Title : Calculating Web impact factor for university websites of Pakistan 

 Author : Arif Khan , Haroon Idrees  

 keywords: Web sites , Universities 

  
 156 Title : Usability evaluation of an academic library website: Experience with the Central 

Science Library, University of Delhi 

 Author : Ankur Pant  

 keywords: User studies , Academic libraries , Web sites , Usability evaluation , Website 

evaluation , Website usability 

  
 157 Title : Using a digital library instead of a traditional database: ABCD-based 

infrastructure for nanotechnology 

 Author : Michael Trachtengerts , Adilbek Erkimbaev , Vladimir Zitserman , Georgii Kobzev  

 keywords: Digital libraries , Data analysis , Nanomaterials , Information strategy , ABCD 

system , Database creation 

  
 158 Title : Use of e-journals by the scientists of CSIR-Institute of Genomics and Integrative 

Biology (IGIB), Delhi, India: A study 

 Author : Jamal Qasim , Abdul Mannan Khan  

 keywords: Information retrieval , E-journals , CSIR-IGIB library , Users’ study 

  
 



14 
 

159 Title : Structural equation model of organizational climate in Iranian academic libraries 

 Author : Mousa Yaminfirooz , Fatemeh Nooshinfard , Hasan Siamian  

 keywords: Iran , Academic libraries , Organizational climate , ClimateQUAL 

  
   The Information Society 

  Volume 31, Issue 5, 2015 

 

160 Title : Social Networks and the Success of Market Intermediaries: Evidence From the 

U.S. Residential Real Estate Industry 

 Author : Kevin Crowston, Steve Sawyer & Rolf Wigand 

  
 161 Title : Toward a Multifaceted Model of Internet Access for Understanding Digital 

Divides: An Empirical Investigation 

 Author : Alexander J. A. M. van Deursen & Jan A. G. M. van Dijk 

  
 162 Title : Value, Rent, and the Political Economy of Social Media 

 Author : Jakob Rigi & Robert Prey 

  
   VINE 

  Volume 45 Issue 4, 2015 

 

163 Title : The place of knowledge in strategic thinking 

 Author : Constantin Bratianu , Ettore Bolisani 

  
 164 Title : Organizational performance through the Donation and Collection of 

Interorganizational Knowledge 

 Author : Felipe Nodari , Mirian Oliveira , Antonio Carlos Gastaud Maçada 

  
 165 Title : Strategies to Enhance Intergenerational Learning and Reducing Knowledge Loss: 

An Empirical Study of Universities 

 Author : Constantin Bratianu , Ramona Diana Leon 

  
 166 Title : Strategic Planning Approaches to Knowledge Management: a Taxonomy 

 Author : Enrico Scarso , Ettore Bolisani 

  
 167 Title : Understanding knowledge leakage: A review of previous studies 

 Author : Susanne Durst , Lena Aggestam , Helio Aisenberg Ferenhof 

  
 168 Title : Knowledge elicitation and mapping in the design of a Decision Support System 

for the evaluation of suppliers’ Competencies 

 Author : Lorella Cannavacciuolo , Luca Iandoli , Cristina Ponsiglione , Giuseppe Zollo 

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 
 

 

KEYWORDS 
ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

ABCD system  157 

Academic hiring  104 

Academic libraries  45, 156, 159 

Academic publishing 130 

Academic  83 

Acceptance  154 

Acquisitions  12 

Adaptation  50 

Administrators 153 

Adoption  60 

Aerospace and defense 

industry  61 

Africa  107 

African research 
visibility  131 

Altmetrics  128, 130 

Archaeology  46 

Archives  47 

Asia  49 

Attitudes  50, 130 

Austerity  150 

Barriers to Open 
Access  131 

Blind and physically 
handicapped  105 

Business and 
management  54 

Business model  59 

C.H.I.P 87 

Cataloguing practice  106 

KEYWORDS 
ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Cataloguing standards  106 

Changing formats 15 

ClimateQUAL 159 

Cloud computing in 
libraries  85 

Cloud computing  87 

Cloud libraries 85 

Cluster analysis  46 

Collaboration  15, 45 

Collection development  15, 16 

Collection management  16 

Communication 48 

Compatibility  58 

Competencies  152 

Competency based 

education  89 

Conferences 86 

Consortia  45 

Co-operation 84 

Corporate university  104 

CSIR-IGIB library  158 

Customer perception 55 

Customer satisfaction  58 

Data analysis  157 

Data breaches  90 

Data loss  90 

Database creation 157 



16 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Decision rationality  57 

Denial of service 
attacks  90 

Design factors  59 

Digital libraries  157 

Disabilities  105 

Distance services  89 

Diversity  104 

Doctoral research  54 

Doctorate in business 

administration (DBA)  54 

Documentation  46 

Domain analysis  49 

Dominance  56 

Drivers  60 

eBooks  12 

Economic benefits  57 

Editorial process  127 

Education  84 

E-journals  158 

Embedded library 89 

Employees’ ignorance  61 

Employment 
opportunities for 
librarians  151 

Engineering  64 

Enterprise resource 

planning (ERP)  56, 57 

Enterprise systems 60 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

ERP  60 

EZ proxy  91 

Facebook  154 

Factors 44 

Focus group interview  50 

Funding 129 

Games  43 

History  47, 49 

Human resource 
management 63 

Implementation  107 

Individual enablers  62 

Information economies  43 

Information 
encountering  44 

Information literacy  89 

Information need  64 

Information practices  43 

Information resources 
management  84 

Information retrieval  158 

Information strategy  157 

Information systems  43 

Information 
technologies  105 

Information  48 

Innovation  63, 152 

Insecure interfaces  90 



17 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Institution pressures  57 

Institutional 
repositories  107 

Institutions of higher 

learning  107 

Intellectual 
contributions  56 

Intelligence analysis  151 

Interconnection  47 

Internet banking  55 

Internet  48, 88 

Iran  159 

Journal publishing  127 

Kenya  107 

Keywords  56 

Kindergarten  50 

Knowledge asset  64 

Knowledge 

management systems  47 

Knowledge 
management  63, 64 

Knowledge need 64 

Knowledge sharing  61, 62, 63 

Labor  150 

Librarians  150, 151, 154 

Libraries  86, 91 

Library & Information 
Science  104 

Library applications  87 

Library history 16 

Library jargon  151 

Library services  84, 91 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Library  83 

Life insurance 58 

LIS education 105 

Makerspace 152 

Malicious insiders 90 

Managers  153 

Methodology  50 

Microcomputers  87 

Mobile business  59 

Mobile network 
operators 59 

Model  44 

Moderating variables 61 

Modern  83 

Moore’s law  87 

Motivators  60 

Multinational 
companies  61 

Nanomaterials  157 

National Library 

Service  105 

Online databases 47 

Open Access Publishing  127 

Open Access 

repositories  126 

Open Access  
126, 128, 
129, 130 

Open data  129 

Open peer review  128 

Organic management 
systems  62 

Organizational climate  159 



18 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Organizational 
performance  57 

Organizational 
structure  62 

Organizing framework 56 

Package deals 12 

Paradigm  104 

Paraprofessionals 150 

Peer review  127 

Perceived playfulness  58 

Perception  154 

Persistence  56 

Peshawar  13 

PhD  54 

Philippines  49 

Post-publication peer 
review 127, 128 

Pre-publication peer 

review 127 

Pre-school children 50 

Preservation of 
indigenous knowledge  131 

Private sector 

organizations  46 

Process  44 

Professional 
development  153 

Public sector 

organizations  46 

Publication strategy  54 

Publishing funding 
mechanisms 131 

Reading scholarship 104 

Referencing 46 

Remote access  91 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Repositories  129 

Research publishing 126 

Research  65 

Resources  45 

Responsive design  83 

Rigour and quality 54 

Scholarly 
communication  126 

Scholarly journals  126 

Scholarship  130 

Sciences  65 

Security  55 

Self-efficacy  62 

Serendipity  44 

Service  150 

SME  60 

Social information  43 

Social media 55, 88, 154 

Social networks  88 

Special collections 14 

Special libraries  151 

Students  150 

Subject cataloguing  106 

Subject headings 106 

Succession planning  153 

Supportive leadership 62 

Sustainable  152 



19 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

System usage 57 

Technology acceptance 

model  58 

Technology  83, 84, 86, 91 

Terrorism informatics 151 

Traffic hijacking  90 

Transformative  152 

Twitter  154 

UK  55 

Undergraduate 
research  14 

Universities 155 

University libraries 45 

University of Nairobi 107 

University  
 
83 

USA  105 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Usability evaluation  156 

User studies  156 

Users’ study 158 

Virtual worlds 43 

Visual web 88 

VPN 91 

Web site  83 

Web sites  155, 156 

Website evaluation  156 

Website usability 156 

Wikipedia  49 

Wikis 49 

 


